Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 20 Women, 50m Bultterfly 10 years and older
28/06/2020 - 18:18 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 38.78 / Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 34.66
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
Pionirke B 10 god.
1. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK"BPK"Bgd 41.13 209
2. TANJEVIC, Anja 10  Mornar 42.24 193
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10  NoviBeograd 011 46.33 146
4. SIMIC, Ana 10  11. April 46.37 146
5. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10  Mornar 49.60 119
6. HODZIC, Masa 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.82 111
7. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 5193 104
8. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.50 76
Pionirke A 11 god.
1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 3387 375
2. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 3774 271
3. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.16 262
4. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 39.71 232
5. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 4054 218
6. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK"BPK"Bgd 4055 218
7. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4287 185
8. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 4459 164
9. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 46.63 143
10. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 50.10 115
11. MITROVIC, Nadja 09 Plavi Talas 50.70 111
12. DJEKIC, Anja 09  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.52 95
DSQ MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 Plavi Talas 42.71
Kadetkinje 12-13 god.
1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07  11. April 30.92 493
2. GRUJIC, Nevena 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.62 461
3. POPOVIC, Sofia 07  11. April 3320 398
4. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 33.66 382
5. JANKOVIC, Ena 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.82 376
6. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 34.00 370
7. VAVIC, Dunja 07  11. April 3416 365
CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07  11. April 3416 365
9. BANIC, Milica 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3427 362
10. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 3446 356
11. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK"BPK"Bgd 3487 343
12. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 35.03 339
13. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 36.53 299
14. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 LaKolubara 36.55 298
15. DJOKIC, Milica 08  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.08 285
16. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. April 37.38 279
17. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 38.69 251
18. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3891 247 L
19. SULIC, Lena 07  Novi Beograd 011 3974 232 L
20. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4057 218 L
21. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 4216 194 L
22. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 LaKolubara 4297 183 L
23. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. April 4425 168 L
24. DOBRIC, Isidora 07  11. April 4479 162 L
25. VREBALOQOV, Ana 08 11. April 4554 154 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 20, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

Rank
26.

PESIC, Mara

DNF MILOVANOVIC, Dora

Juniorke 14-17 god.
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SVORCAN, Sara
KALJEVIC, Mina
LALKOVIC, Helena
KALJEVIC, Anja
CULIBRK, Tea
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
MUNCAN, Teodora
CVIJOVIC, Anastasija
ILISIC, Nadja
STEVANOVIC, Marina
KOSTIC, Minja

ILIC, Nora

OSTOJIC, Sofija
DRAKULIC, Katarina
KORENI, Anastasija
TANASKOVIC, Anja
BUDIC, Nadja
BLAGOJEVIC, Anja
VEZENKOSKA, Elena
VUKADIN, Nikolina
KERKEZ, Nevena

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji
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SVORCAN, Sara
KALJEVIC, Mina
ZIVIC, Teodora
BUKVIC, Dorotea
LALKOVIC, Helena
MARTINOQVIC, Iva
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CULIBRK, Tea
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LAZAREVIC, Nadja
MUNCAN, Teodora
JEJINA, Teodora
CVIJOVIC, Anastasija
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STEVANOVIC, Marina
RACIC, Teodora
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La Kolubara

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. April
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Time
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Pts
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 20, Women, 50m Butterfly, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank
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DSQ

DNF

EXH

OSTOJIC, Sdofija
DRAKULIC, Katarina
HANN, Helena
KORENI, Anastasija
TANASKOVIC, Anja
MASIC, Nina
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
DJOKIC, Milica
BUDIC, Nadja
GETEJANC, Nadja
ELEZ, Andjelija
BLAGOJEVIC, Anja
JANKOVIC, Lea
BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja
OBRADOQVIC, Jana
VEZENKOSKA, Elena
POPOQVIC, Ekaterina
SULIC, Lena
VUKADIN, Nikolina
VESIC, Iva

GONCIN, Tara

STANCULOVIC, Anastasija

BUBALO, Masa
MADIC, Nadja
TANJEVIC, Anja
MIRKOVIC, Danica
KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja
PETROVIC, Una
SVITLICA, Teodora
DOBRIC, Isidora
VREBALQV, Ana
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
SIMIC, Ana

DORCIC, Lea
KERKEZ, Nevena
RADOVANOVIC, Jovana
RADOVIC, Ana
MITROVIC, Nadja
HODZIC, Masa
AVRAMOVIC, Julijana
DJEKIC, Anja

PESIC, Mara
CIRKOVIC, Andrea
MRDOVIC, Tasa
MILOVANOQVIC, Dora
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Mornar
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Vracar
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Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd
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Mornar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
La Kolubara

11. April

PK Obilic

11. April
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PK Obilic
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Time
34.88
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37.19
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37.74
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38.16
38.69
3891
39.54
39.71
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40.06
40.54
40.55
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41.13
42.16
42.24
42.87
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44.25
4459
44.79
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46.33
46.37
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48.56
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343
339
339
314
304
299
298
285
283
279
271
269
262
251
247
235
232
232
226
218
218
218
209
194
193
185
183
168
164
162
154
146
146
143
127
119
115
111
111
104

95

76

398

-

-

—

-

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

30/06/2020 11:24 - Page 3



